Short Tees

Hole Par A B C

1 3 148 170

3 147

3 200 260

3 142
3/4 205

4 146

3 200

3 150
3/4 233
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5772 5882 6365

Silver Creek Disc Golf Course
Manitowoc, Wisconsin

Local Course Info:
http://discoverwisc.com
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5689 6084 6268
Total 117 11461 11966 12633






